Prices must be in accordance with para C13 b.  

C3.  To assist the Authority’s evaluation please set out your Tender response in accordance with 
Section D (Tender Evaluation). 

Validity 

C4.   Your Tender must be valid / open for acceptance for 304 (three hundred and four) Calendar 
Days from the Tender return date. Upon completion of the negotiation phase Your revised Tender 
needs to be submitted which must be valid / open for conditional acceptance for 250 (two hundred 
and fifty) Calendar Days. If you are issued a successful contract award decision letter, Your final